PROPORTIONAL
CONTROLS
1
1
2
H
Specifications / Model Number Designation
1.
2.
Model Numbers
EBG-03
Description
Coil Resistance
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Approx. Mass
Rated Current
Proportional
Electro-Hydraulic
Relief Valve
EB :
EB
Series Number
G
Type of
Mounting
-03 -C -T -51
Sub-plate
Mounting
G:
03
Valve
Size
Pres. Adj. Range
MPa (PSI)
With
Safety Valve
None :
Without
Safety Valve
T :
Safety Valve Design
Number
51
EBG-06 EBG-10
Max. Flow
Min. Flow
Max. Operating Pres.
C : 770 mA
H : 820 mA
24.5 (3550)
100 (26.4)
3 (.79)
06
C:  - 15.7
(  - 2275)
H:  - 24.5
(  - 3550)
10
C : 750 mA
H : 800 mA
C : 730 mA
H : 780 mA
Refer to Model Number Designation
24.5 (3550)
200 (52.8)
3 (.79)
24.5 (3550)
400 (106)
3 (.79)
MPa (PSI)
L/min(U.S.GPM)

With Safety ValveWithout Safety Valve
Specifications
Model Number Designation
No.11
E Series
Relief Valves
EBG-03/06/10 (3/8, 3/4, 1-1/4)
Sub-plate Mounting
Min. adjustment pressure shall be referred to the curves on page 16.
Design Standards: None
90
Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............
PROPORTIONAL
CONTROLS
Sub-plate / Instructions / Others
M12    40 Lg.
M16    50 Lg.
M20    60 Lg.
Valve
Model
Numbers
Japanese Standard "JIS"
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
European Design Standard
Sub-plate
 Model Numbers
N. American Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
Thread
Size
Thread
Size
EBG-03
EBG-06
EBG-10
Japanese Standard "JIS" & European Design Standard N. American Design Standard Qty.
Socket Head Cap ScrewValve
Model Numbers
EBG-03
EBG-06
EBG-10
4
4
4
2.4 (5.3)
3.1 (6.8)
4.7 (10.4)
5.7 (12.6)
8.4 (18.5)
10.3 (22.7)
BGM-03-20
BGM-03X-20